CapKold Cook-Chill Production Systems
1055 Mendell Davis Drive, Jackson, MS 39272
888-994-7636, unifiedbrands.net
Please reference our website for the most
updated product information and specifications.
Cook-Chill Kettle with
Tilt-Out Inclined Agitator
r INA/3-50/TO [50 Gal.]
r INA/3-100/TO [100 Gal.]
r INA/3-150/TO [150 Gal.]
r INA/3-200/TO [200 Gal.]
r INA/3-300/TO [300 Gal.]
General Description:
CapKold Model INA/3-____/TO (specify capacity) hemispheric bottom
steam jacketed kettle, 2/3 jacket, with patented tilt-out inclined agi-
tator. 100 PSI maximum jacket pressure, 3” air operated drop down

84" 62"
60"
54"
50"
12"
12"
12"
12"
12"
12"
12"
12"
INA/2-50
INA/2-200
INA/2-150
INA/2-100 10 GPM
10 GPM
10 GPM
COLD WATER TILT
40 PSI MIN.